
Team# are listed on the roster

Basketball Practice Schedule-All Seasons Arena   T=Team    

Monday, February 12

ASA-Ct 1 ASA-Ct 2 ASA-Ct 3

 6pm T1 & T2 Girls T3 & T4 Girls N/A
7pm T1 & T2 Boys T3 Boys N/A  

Tuesday, February 13

ASA-Ct 1 ASA-Ct 2 ASA-Ct 3

6pm T5 & T6 Girls T4 & T5-Boys N/A
7pm T7 & T8-Girls T6 & T9-Boys N/A

Thursday, February 15
ASA-Ct 1 ASA-Ct 2 ASA-Ct 3

6pm T9-Girls T7-Boys T8-Boys

7pm T10-Girls T10-Boys

Monday, February 19

ASA-Ct 1 ASA-Ct 2 ASA-Ct 3

6pm N/A-No School N/A-No School N/A
7pm N/A-No School N/A-No School N/A

Tuesday, February 20

ASA-Ct 1 ASA-Ct 2 ASA-Ct 3

6pm T5 & T6 Girls T4 & T1 Boys T5 & T2 Boys

7pm T7 & T1 Girls T8 & T2 Girls T6 & T3 Boys

Thursday, February 22
Court 1 ASA-Ct 2 ASA-Ct 3

6pm T9 & T3 Girls T7-Boys T8-Boys

7pm T10 & T4 Girls T9-Boys T10-Boys

Monday, Feb 26

ASA-Ct 1 ASA-Ct 2 ASA-Ct 3

6pm T1 & T3 Girls T2 & T4 Girls N/A
7pm T1 & T3 Boys T2 Boys N/A

Tuesday, Feb 27  

ASA-Ct 1 ASA-Ct 2 ASA-Ct 3

6pm T5 Boys T4-Boys T5 & T6 Girls

7pm T6-Boys T8-Girls T7-Girls

Thursday, February 29
ASA-Ct 1 ASA-Ct 2 ASA-Ct 3

6pm T9-Girls T8-Boys T7-Boys

7pm T10-Girls T10-Boys T9-Boys

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3



Monday, March 4

ASA-Ct 1 ASA-Ct 2 ASA-Ct 3
6pm T1 & T4 Girls T2 & T3 Girls N/A
7pm T2 & T3 Boys T1-Boys N/A

Tuesday, March 5

ASA-Ct 1 ASA-Ct 2 ASA-Ct 3

6pm T5-Girls T6 Girls T4 & T5 Boys

7pm T7-Girls T6-Boys T8-Girls

 Thursday, March 7
ASA-Ct 1 ASA-Ct 2 ASA-Ct 3

6pm T8-Boys T7-Boys T9-Girls

7pm T10-Boys T9-Boys T10-Girls

Monday, March 11

ASA-Ct 1 ASA-Ct 2 ASA-Ct 3

6pm T1 & T2 Girls T3 & T4 Girls N/A
7pm T1 & T2 Boys T3 & T9 Boys N/A

Tuesday, March 12  

ASA-Ct 1 ASA-Ct 2 ASA-Ct 3

6pm T5 & T6 Girls T4 & T7-Boys T5 & T8 Boys

7pm T7 & T9-Girls T8 & T10-Girls T6 & T10-Boys

Thursday, March 14
ASA-Ct 1 ASA-Ct 2 ASA-Ct 3

6pm N/A-No School N/A-No School N/A-No School

7pm N/A-No School N/A-No School N/A-No School

Monday, March 18

ASA-Ct 1 ASA-Ct 2 ASA-Ct 3

6pm T1 & T3 Girls T2 & T4 Girls N/A
7pm T1 & T2 Boys T3 Boys N/A

Tuesday, March 19
ASA-Ct 1 ASA-Ct 2 ASA-Ct 3

6pm T5 & T4-Boys T9-Girls T5 & T6-Girls

7pm T6-Boys T8-Girls T7 & T10-Girls

Thursday, March 21
ASA-Ct 1 ASA-Ct 2 ASA-Ct 3

6pm T7 & T8-Boys N/A-Games N/A-Games
7pm T9 & T10-Boys N/A-Games N/A-Games

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6


